13

15

99

241

285

319

369

377

392

400

407

FOREWORDS
WASHINGTON AND LOS ANGELES

NOTE TO THE READER
LENDERS TO THE EXHIBITION

THE ART GALLERY IN AN ERA OF MOBILITY

James Meyer
PLATES

WRITINGS

Virginia Dwan

VIRGINIA DWAN CHRONOLOGY
Paige Rozanski

EXHIBITION HISTORY. DWAN GALLERY,
LOS ANGELES AND NEW YORK

Paige Rozanski

CHECKLIST OF WORKS IN THE EXHIBITION
NOTES

SELECTED BIBLIOGRAPHY
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

INDEX

CREDITS



